PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa,
tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
EC Declaration of Conformity
Hereby declare on our own responsibility, that the product:
Product numer: Annex
The company:
PXF LIGHTING
UL. JUTRZENKI 73
02-230 WARSZAWA
and with the following standards
R&D Department
NR 175/18/06/14
Product type: EMERGENCY LUMINARIES
Product name: SIRIOS
Implementation year of the EC regulation: 10
is in conformity with the following directives
2006/95/EC LVD
2004/108/WE EMC
2011/65/EC RoHS
PN-EN 60598-1:2011 Luminaires - Part 1: General requirements and tests
EN 60598-2-1:1989 Luminaires - Part 2-1: Particular Requirements - Fixed general puropse luminaires
PN-EN 61000-3-2:2007/A2:2010 Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) - Part 3-2: Limits - Limits for harmonic current emissions
(equipment input current <= 16 A per phase)
PXF Lighting, ul. Jutrzenki 73, 02-230 Warszawa,
tel. +48 22 33 44 000, fax +48 22 33 44 033
ANNEX
KOD NAZWA
MNS8-3H Sirios 1x8W T5 NM 3.0h
MNS11 Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL NM 1.5h
MNS11-3H Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL NM 3.0h
MNS18 Sirios 1x18W TC-L NM 1.5h
MNS18-3H Sirios 1x18W TC-L NM 3.0h
MNS24 Sirios 1x24W TC-L NM 1.5h
MNS24-3H Sirios 1x24W TC-L NM 3.0h
MNS8M Sirios 1x8W T5 M 1.5h
MNS8M-3H Sirios 1x8W T5 M 3.0h
MNS11M Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL M 1.5h
MNS11M-3H Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL M 3.0h
MNS18M Sirios 1x18W TC-L M 1.5h
MNS18M-3H Sirios 1x18W TC-L M 3.0h
MNS24M Sirios 1x24W TC-L M 1.5h
MNS24M-3H Sirios 1x24W TC-L M 3.0h
MNS8MAINS Sirios 1x8W T5 MAINS
MNS11MAINS Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL MAINS
KOD NAZWA
MNS18MAINS Sirios 1x18W TC-L MAINS
MNS24MAINS Sirios 1x24W TC-L MAINS
MNS8-AT Sirios 1x8W T5 NM AD 1.0h
MNS8-AT-3H Sirios 1x8W T5 NM AD 3.0h
MNS11-AT Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL NM AD 1.0h
MNS11-AT-3H Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL NM AD 3.0h
MNS18-AT Sirios 1x18W TC-L NM AD 1.0h
MNS18-AT-3H Sirios 1x18W TC-L NM AD 3.0h
MNS24-AT Sirios 1x24W TC-L NM AD 1.0h
MNS24-AT-3H Sirios 1x24W TC-L NM AD 3.0h
MNS8M-AT Sirios 1x8W T5 M AD 1.0h
MNS8M-AT-3H Sirios 1x8W T5 M AD 3.0h
MNS11M-AT Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL M AD 1.0h
MNS11M-AT-3H Sirios 1x11W TC-SEL M AD 3.0h
MNS18M-AT Sirios 1x18W TC-L M AD 1.0h
MNS18M-AT-3H Sirios 1x18W TC-L M AD 3.0h
MNS24M-AT Sirios 1x24W TC-L M AD 1.0h
MNS24M-AT-3H Sirios 1x24W TC-L M AD 3.0h